LT-HBPH SERIES IP69K  UFO LED HIGH BAY
î  Unique design aluminum alloy heat sink
dissipation
î 1-10VDC dimming mode available
¶ CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS
î IP 69K waterproof protection for wet and
damp location usage
î  Polyester powder-coated finish, rust and

Beam Angle
Housing OptionalPerformance
Order Information
UFO LED High Bay Light features high lumen efficacy 140+ LPW of  SMD LED for any application requiring
maximum performance and minimum maintenance. The IP69K sealed and gasket optics compartment
combine to make LED light virtually impenetrable to contaminants. LED light fixture can get the same light
intensity as 400W metal halide lamp for warehouse, parking lot lighting, plant lighting, supermarket, mail
and other lighting applications.
Sample Number:  LT-HBPH-150W-27K-HV-DM
Com.
Family
Name
Wattage CCT Voltage Control Mode Finish
Lightide
LT
UFO  Bay
HBPH
 Light 120W
100W
150W
80W
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
57K=5700K
65K=6500K
27K=2700K Blank=100-277VAC
 HV=277-480VAC DA=DALI Dim
MS= Motion sensor
EM=Emergency Kit
 DM=0-10VDC   Di m
IR= PIR  sensor
White